CMP Games GSV Match

GSV

Name

D'Alessandro, V
Brower, James
Jenkins, James
Halvorsen, Michael
Bodenschetz, William
Nugent, Lee
McKenzie, Robert
Tunney, Kevin

llic, Matthew
Halvorsen, Lauren

August 20, 2017

Cumberland Riflemen, INC

Garand

259-2
258-3
258-0
256-3

182-0

Springfield Vintage
276-5
272-5
272-4
256-4
239-0

Mod.Mil









